


도번 부품코드 품명 단위

001 159247-4 MOTOR HOUSING PC

001-1 643653-8 BRUSH HOLDER 6.5-13.5 EA

002 411372-2 SCALE RING EA

003 681002-1 INSULATION WASHER EA

004 652014-1 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8 EA

005 523348-8 FIELD ASSY EA

006 911300-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X75 EA

007 514863-3 ARMATURE ASSY 220V EA

008 241651-2 FAN 76 PC

009 285657-0 BEARING RETAINER 50 EA

010 211326-7 BALL BEARING 2012DDW (LLU) PC

011 251295-0 + COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M4X14 EA

012 213051-6 DUST SEAL 10 EA

013 211087-9 BALL BEARING 6200LLU EA

014 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4 EA

015 643650-4 BRUSH HOLDER CAP 6.5-13.5 EA

016C B-80329 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-153A SET

017 962062-5 RETAINING RING R-12 PC

018 256606-4 PIN 6 EA

019 231037-8 COMPRESSION SPRING 7 EA

020 763628-2 COLLET CONE 12MM EA

021 763629-0 COLLET NUT EA

022 342290-2 LOCK PLATE EA

023 271213-2 KNOB 52 EA

024 316295-8 ROUTER BASE PC

025 411023-7 BASE PLATE PC

026 316294-0 MOTOR BRACKET PC

027 911221-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16 EA

029 924326-5 WING BOLT M6X20 PC

030 231005-1 COMPRESSION SPRING 7 EA

031 911207-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10 EA

032 181148-8 HANDLE SET SET

033 651018-0 SWITCH HPAHR2-3S EA

034 645105-5 NOISE SUPPRESSOR EA

035 652014-1 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8 EA

036 181148-8 HANDLE SET SET

037 911233-1 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X20 EA

038 911153-9 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X28 EA

039 911133-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 EA

040 687001-1 STRAIN RELIEF EA

041 911103-4 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X6 EA

042 682550-3 CORD GUARD 10 EA

043 665263-1 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.00-3-5.0 PC

A01 123029-0 STRAIGHT GUIDE ASSY PC

A01-1 924326-5 WING BOLT M6X20 PC

모델명 : 3600H



도번 부품코드 품명 단위

모델명 : 3600H

A01-2 312039-4 STRAIGHT GUIDE EA

A01-3 231005-1 COMPRESSION SPRING 7 EA

A01-4 256902-0 ROD 10-180 EA

A02 122343-1 TRIMMER GUIDE ASSY PC

A02-1 934201-7 WING NUT M5 EA

A02-2 942101-7 SPRING WASHER 5 EA

A02-3 163263-0 ROLL EA

A02-4 342427-1 PLATE HOLDER EA

A02-5 312038-6 TRIMMER GUIDE HOLDER EA

A02-6 941151-9 FLAT WASHER 6 EA

A02-7 942151-2 SPRING WASHER 6 EA

A02-8 924346-9 WING BOLT M6X30 EA

A02-9 924316-8 WING BOLT M6X15 EA

A03 323018-7 TEMPLET GUIDE 16 EA

A04 763801-4 COLLET SLEEVE FOR 6 MM BIT PC

A05 763804-8 COLLET SLEEVE FOR 8 MM BIT PC

A06 781030-7 WRENCH 24 PC

A2-10 942151-2 SPRING WASHER 6 EA

A2-11 941151-9 FLAT WASHER 6 EA

A2-12 923211-9 CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M5X12 EA

A2-13 251879-4 SCREW M10X65 EA

B01 323448-2 TEMPLETE  GUIDE PC

B02 323023-4 TEMPLETE  GUIDE PC

B03 323449-0 TEMPLETE  GUIDE PC

B04 763806-4 COLLET SLEEVE PC

B05 321493-1 TEMPLETE GUIDE ADAPTER PC


